
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No 
26 
14 
9 
1 
2 

22 
21 
25 
7 

15 
19 
20 
17 
50 
5 

46 
11 
24 
4 
6 
3 

18 
8 

16 

Name 
Aljoša TUŠEK 
Iztok JANIČIJEVIĆ 
Jurij  TEPEŠ 
Matija KORITNIK 
Stane  KRAJNC 
Boštjan DETELA 
Mitja  OBERČ 
Martin  PRIMC 
Miha  MARN 
Miha KRAJNČ 
Luka  LATINOVIĆ 
Aljoša  ŠKRINJAR 
Janez DOLENC 
Rok  CERAR 
Miran ROŽMAN 
Rok POGAČNIK 
Edin DŽAMDŽIĆ 
Dejan  ČEBAŠEK 
Gregor LUKUNIĆ 
Filip KOKALJ 
Andrej  KORBAR 
Eugen SRDELIĆ-KRAGIĆ 
Luka  JANEŽIĆ 
Robi TRAVALJA 

Car 
TUSHEK TS600 
EVO X MR 
RENAULT MEGANE 
LANCER EVO10 
WESTFIELD AERORACE 
MINI COOPER S 
NISSAN SILVIA S14A 
RENAULT MEGANE RS 
RENAULT MEGANE 
BMW M3 
FORD FIESTA ST 
BMW Z3 
RENAULT CLIO RS 
RENAULT CLIO RS 
BMW 320D 
FIAT UNO TURBO 
PORSCHE BOXTER 
FORD FIESTA ST 
MINI COOPER  
VOLVO S60 
RENAULT CLIO RS 
BMW 5 
BMW 1 
FIAT STILO ABARTH 

Best Tm 
1:44.039 
1:46.204 
1:47.521 
1:47.977 
1:49.907 
1:51.334 
1:51.338 
1:51.454 
1:51.924 
1:52.010 
1:52.356 
1:54.554 
1:54.752 
1:55.053 
1:55.541 
1:56.898 
1:57.189 
1:58.248 
1:59.948 
2:01.465 
2:02.466 
2:06.287 
2:08.487 
2:20.931 

Diff 

2.165 
3.482 
3.938 
5.868 
7.295 
7.299 
7.415 
7.885 
7.971 
8.317 

10.515 
10.713 
11.014 
11.502 
12.859 
13.150 
14.209 
15.909 
17.426 
18.427 
22.248 
24.448 
36.892 

Gap 

2.165 
1.317 
0.456 
1.930 
1.427 
0.004 
0.116 
0.470 
0.086 
0.346 
2.198 
0.198 
0.301 
0.488 
1.357 
0.291 
1.059 
1.700 
1.517 
1.001 
3.821 
2.200 

12.444 

2nd Best 
1:44.058 
1:46.721 
1:48.273 
1:48.469 
1:50.282 
1:51.395 
1:51.639 
1:52.085 
1:52.693 
1:52.209 
1:52.462 
1:55.084 
1:55.060 
1:55.665 
1:56.244 
1:57.169 
1:58.636 
1:58.622 
1:59.987 
2:01.582 
2:02.940 
2:08.004 
2:09.727 
2:21.153 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 31.10.2014. 9:16:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 
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EVO Track day 
Track day 

Free Ride 

Practice started at 13:24:19 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

30.10.2014. 13:00 


